WORLDOMETER DATA OF USA CASES BY STATES, TERRITORIES AND REPORTING ENTITIES
FOR 7 DAY PERIOD 19 - 25 OCT 2021

California
Texas

Florida

New York
lllinois
Georgia
Pennsylvania
Ohio

North Carolina
Tennessee
Michigan

New Jersey
Arizona
Indiana
Virginia
South Carolina
Wisconsin
Missouri
Massachusetts
Alabama
Minnesota
Louisiana
Kentucky
Colorado
Washington
Oklahoma
Maryland
Utah

lowa
Arkansas
Mississippi
Nevada
Kansas
Connecticut
US Military
Veteran Affairs
Oregon

Idaho
Nebraska
New Mexico
West Virginia
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
Montana
South Dakota
North Dakota
Delaware
New Hampshire

19-Oct 20-Oct
Cumulative Cumulative
4737919 4742662
4190277 4196127
3674892 3677463
2593557 2598599
1673346 1675793
1620694 1622376
1517231 1520815
1503102 1507676
1455188 1457798
1267363 1269289
1229056 1237845
1183289 1184395
1137636 1139627
1001697 1003647
909 499 911321
888189 889 096
859992 862 503
842 590 843791
838 347 839817
815324 815989
763915 765 761
753532 754 027
728 860 730739
712 125 714 377
705 420 708171
635 865 636 760
551 807 552 524
533526 534936
507 525 514 870
507 759 508 431
499 838 500 286
443 420 444 136
424 802 426923
398979 399 363
378 444 381391
358 204 358 642
353 368 354 681
279921 281470
277 436 278174
266 148 266 777
261 890 262902
183501 183628
177280 177 508
167 268 168 513
151 088 151554
142 407 142 985
140651 140944
130040 130615

21-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
4748620 4755586 4757672
4201664 4206539 4209137
3679824 3681830 3681830
2603658 2607661 2611075
1677939 1680908 1680908
1623863 1625399 1625399
1525813 1530309 1534882
1511760 1515838 1519304
1460801 1463410 1463410
1270876 1272558 1272558
1237845 1247023 1247023
1185863 1187569 1188709
1142122 1145196 1148 341
1005797 1007681 1007681
913100 914 755 916 504
890 003 891072 891072
865 100 867 512 867 512
844969 846111 847298
841198 842 652 842 652
817 054 818 652 819 597
768 112 770 246 770 246
754 950 755631 755631
732518 734 137 734 137
717774 720620 720620
711222 713 646 713 646
637 908 638 957 639 720
553 593 554 456 555 366
537276 538 895 538 895
514 870 514 870 514 870
508 937 509 559 509 999
500 708 501 097 501 097
444 855 445 677 445 677
426923 428 816 428 816
399 773 400226 400226
381391 381391 381391
359476 359908 360 241
356 061 357 526 357526
282 798 284278 284 278
278976 279 450 279 450
267 909 268 891 268 891
264 002 265 006 265 879
183747 183878 184 008
177 804 177998 177998
169 489 170567 170567
151971 152 308 152 308
143521 144 088 144 559
141323 141717 142 058
131255 131790 131790

24-Oct
Cumulative
4759 287
4210472
3681830
2614549
1680908
1625399
1538296
1521844
1463410
1272558
1247023
1189 496
1149824
1007 681
916 504
891072
867512
847933
842 652
819597
770246
755631
734137
720620
713 646
639720
556 083
538 895
514 870
510 245
501 097
445 677
428 816
400 226
381391
360410
357526
284278
279450
268 891
266521
184 147
177 998
170567
152 308
144 748
142 354
131790

25-Oct
Cumulative
4767 161
4215019
3686239
2617983
1686048
1628 166
1540723
1524169
1469 155
1272558
1255595
1190439
1149982
1011197
918 700
893 626
872025
848 416
846 044
819597
773227
756 509
734137
727 506
718 875
641051
556 595
542 531
514870
510406
501 652
447 173
430293
401125
381391
360 606
359733
286 335
279450
271212
267 398
184203
178 461
171981
152 603
145003
142 600
131790



Alaska

Wyoming

Maine

Hawaii

District of Columbia
Federal Prisons
Vermont

Navajo Nation

Guam

US Virgin Islands
North Mariana Islands
Grand Princess Ship
Diamond Princess Cruise
American Samoa
Wuhan Repatriated

Total
Total Death
Time Accessed

125 445
98 567
98 607
82591
63 345
56 498
37651
34999
17 154

7085
183
122

46
4
3

45996 507
748 652
19:55

126 250
99 007
99 256
82730
63 400
56 502
37768
34999
17 276

7099
183
122

46

46 092 362
751811
21:16

127 250
99 662
99 807
82886
63474
56513
38090
34999
17379

7118
183
122

46

46 174 547
753747
21:53

128 084
100174
100 382
83020
63 588
56 522
38 320
35660
17472
7126
183

122

46

4

3

46 264 596
755721
23:11

128 084
100174
100 967
83188
63 588
56 522
38573
35660
17 508
7134
183

122

46

4

3

46 294 210
756 205
19:48

128 084
100174
100 967
83351
63 588
56522
38843
36083
17543
7134
183

122

46

4

3

46 312782
756 362
18:59

129740
101 083
100967
83448
63 879
56 533
38982
36161
17 671
7145
183

122

46

4

3

46 417 525
757 849
19:56



